PTCL Academy near HEC, Sector H-9/4, Islamabad

Contacts: Academics Department
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hello to the
future
DR IRFAN ZAFAR SARROSH ZAHEER LIAQAT MAHMOOD MUSHTAQ AHMED
Senior Manager (HOD) Lecturer AM (T&D) Manager Finance

Room No. 307, 31 Floor Room No. 208, 2rd Floor Room No. 315, 3rd Floor Room No. 316, 3rd Floor
Phone Office 051-4865716 @ Phone Office 051-4865737 @ Phone Office 051-4865715 Phone Office 051-4865702
Cell # 0332-8939500 Cell # 03049795431 Cell # 0333-5516431 Cell # 03315061057
Irfan.Zafar@ptcl.net.pk = Sarrosh.Zaheer@ptcl.net.pk = Liagat.Mahmood@ptcl.net.pk = Mushtag.Ahmed3@ptcl.net.pk

Sarrosh Zaheer

Lecturer
Room No. 208, 2rd Floor

Phone Office 051-4865737
Cell # 03049795431
Email- Sarrosh.Zaheer@ptcl.net.pk


mailto:Sarrosh.Zaheer@ptcl.net.pk
mailto:Liaqat.Mahmood@ptcl.net.pk
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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

Mushtaq Ahmed

Manager Finance
Room No. 316, 3rd Floor

Phone Office 051-4865702
Cell # 03315061057
Email- Mushtaq.Ahmed3@ptcl.net.pk



